

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 22506-22509/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2005 in CSA No. 825/2000 & CSA No. 829/2000 & CSA No. 851/2000 & CSA No. 852/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEGH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 18/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
Trace out the file and list the matter with file on 28.1.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG